Sheetl

Possible uses of 08-09 Net — Draft
ADMw Aft Advent Donations Milk
NET 45,841.15 2,234.39 15,531.84

Suggest carryover 36,000.00

Difference

Art Supplies for MCCS 750.00
Bonus for Jenny 280.00
startup supplies for AA 500.00
Bonus for Leah 560.00

Bonus for Kriste 840.00

Remainder to go to general use

Campouts(2)

Graduation

Field Day

child care for school events

Bridget's Room 2,500.00

Uncommitted 2009 44,441.15 704.39 13,031.84

Page 1

Parent
47 11

47.11

808.75

150.00
100.00
150.00
100.00

308.75



