## Sheet1

Possible uses of 08-09 Net – D		A.C. A.d	Danathana	NACIL:	Danish
NET	ADMw 45,841.15	Aft Advent 2,234.39	Donations 15,531.84	Milk 47.11	Parent 808.75
Suggest carryover	36,000.00				
Difference					
Art Supplies for MCCS Bonus for Jenny startup supplies for AA		750.00 280.00 500.00			
Bonus for Leah Bonus for Kriste Remainder to go to general us	560.00 840.00 e				
Campouts(2) Graduation Field Day child care for school events					150.00 100.00 150.00 100.00
Bridget's Room			2,500.00		
Uncommitted 2009	44,441.15	704.39	13,031.84	47.11	308.75